
MENU

PLEASE NOTIFY US ON ORDERING IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETaRY REQUIREMENTS

FISH &  CHIPS
WE USE HADDOCK FRESH FROM BILLINGSGATE MARKET

SCAMPI  &  CHIPS
FISH CAKES (2)  &  CHIPS
SAUSAGE (3)  &  CHIPS
BATTERED SAUSAGE (3)  &  CHIPS  
TRADITIONAL PIE  &  CHIPS
CHUNKY  CHIPS  (V)

9 .50

9.50
8.00
7.50
7.50
9.00
3.50

MUSHY  PEAS (V)
CURRY  SAUCE (V)
GRAVY
BUTTERED ROLL  (V)
PICKLED ONIONS /  GHERKINS /  EGGS

2.50
2.00
2.00
1 .00
1 .00

KIDS MENU
FISH &  CHIPS
SAUSAGE (2)  &  CHIPS
CHICKEN GOUJONS &  CHIPS  

5 .50
5.50
5.50 

£

£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£

FISH & CHIP SHOP


