MENU

FISH & CHIP SHOP

FISH & CHIPS	£9.50
WE USE HADDOCK FRESH FROM BILLINGSGATE MARKET	
SCAMPI & CHIPS	£9.50
FISH CAKES (2) & CHIPS	£8.00
SAUSAGE (3) & CHIPS	£7.50
BATTERED SAUSAGE (3) & CHIPS	£7.50
TRADITIONAL PIE & CHIPS	£9.00
CHUNKY CHIPS (V)	£3.50
A P I. A	
MUSHY PEAS (V)	£2.50
CURRY SAUCE (V)	£2.00
GRAVY	£2.00
BUTTERED ROLL (V)	£1.00
PICKLED ONIONS / GHERKINS / EGGS	£1.00
KIDS MENU	
FISH & CHIPS	£5.50
SAUSAGE (2) & CHIPS	£5.50
CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS	£5.50

PLEASE NOTIFY US ON ORDERING IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS